TÜV SÜD Auto Partner GmbH
Wiesenring 2
04159 Leipzig
Inspection location
ARS Altmann AG Automobillogistik
Römerstraße 3
64560 Riedstadt
Expertise

Test drive Not performed Engine function test Performed
Manufacturer key number/
type code number
2219 / AAB 00001
Emission standard 2017/1151;WLTP;reine Elektrofz fine dust sticker
Permitted total weight 2,490 kg Empty weight
Tyres
Mounted tyres
# Tyre size Type of tyre Manufacturer Tread depth
1) 245/45 R19 102V Summer tyres on Light alloy Michelin 7mm / 7mm
2) 245/45 R19 102V Summer tyres on Light alloy Michelin 7mm / 7mm
Additional tyres
# Tyre size Type of tyre Manufacturer Tread depth
1) 245/45 R19 102V Winter tyres (Without wheel rim) Goodyear 6mm / 6mm
2) 245/45 R19 102V Winter tyres (Without wheel rim) Goodyear 6mm / 6mm
Replacement
Typ Tyre size Type of tyre Manufacturer Tread depth
Tirefit Expiration date 01/2027
Legend: Tread depth information for the left tire is listed first, for the right tire it is listed second on the axle in the direction of travel.
25 Jun 2026 Page 2 / 13VIN: YSMVSEGEXPL153920 - Protocol number: 46137759
TÜV SÜD Auto Partner GmbH
Wiesenring 2
04159 Leipzig
Inspection location
ARS Altmann AG Automobillogistik
Römerstraße 3
64560 Riedstadt
Equipment
25 Jun 2026 Page 3 / 13VIN: YSMVSEGEXPL153920 - Protocol number: 46137759
TÜV SÜD Auto Partner GmbH
Wiesenring 2
04159 Leipzig
Inspection location
ARS Altmann AG Automobillogistik
Römerstraße 3
64560 Riedstadt
Standard equipment
 12V socket in the trunk
 Acoustic Vehicle Alert System - AVAS
 Airbags: Head/shoulder airbags
 Airbags: SIPS side airbags (including inner side)
 Armrest with cup holder and storage compartment
 Automatic braking after a collision
 Back window, heater
 Charging cable (7 meters) for normal sockets (10A 2.3kW - Schuko
plug, Type 2, Mode 2)
 Collision avoidance and mitigation (with braking and steering support
- vehicle, cyclist and pedestrian detection)
 Connected Safety (Connected Safety transmits information between
your vehicle and other vehicles via the internet. This function can
inform the driver if another vehicle on the current route has activated
its hazard warning lights or has detected slippery road conditions.
Connected Safety communication only works between vehicles
equipped with this function and in which it is activated.)
 Electronic Stability Control (ESC) and traction control
 Frameless, electrically adjustable exterior mirrors (automatically
dimming exterior mirrors)
 Front storage compartment 41 liters
 Integrated eSIM (with constant internet connectivity)
 Interior rearview mirror with automatic dimming function
 ISOFIX attachment for front passenger seat and outer rear seats
 Keyless opening and starting (remote control for central locking
including charging flap - electrically operated trunk lid with extra-wide